FC456

\\ ‘\\

Top part and plinth, Quadro4, H150 W620 mm IP43

Technical properties

Dimensions

Insertion depth

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Built-in width

Materials
Colour
Colour
RAL colour

Material

Installation, mounting

Suitable for outdoor use

Settings

Enclosure type

Safety
Protection class

REACH conform

Subject to technical modifications

270 mm
260 mm
250 mm
620 mm

620 mm

pure white
white
RAL 9010 - Pure white

Mixed materials

No

Connection base

isol.class |

No



