

No



FC456

Top part and plinth, Quadro4, H150 W620 mm IP43

Technical properties

	_				
ъ	im	0	20	i٥	me

REACH conform

Dimensions	
Insertion depth	270 mm
Depth of installed product	260 mm
Height of installed product	250 mm
Width of installed product	620 mm
Built-in width	620 mm
Materials	
Colour	pure white
Colour	white
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material	Mixed materials
Installation, mounting	
Suitable for outdoor use	No
Settings	
Enclosure type	Connection base
Safety	
Protection class	isol.class I